Company
3G Production, LLC- was Pratt well Service, LLC
Abercrombie Energy, LLC
Abercrombie Energy, LLC
Abe's Qilfield Service, LLC
Ace Well Service
Acoustic Wells
Adams, Brown, CPA's
Advantage Resources, Inc.
Advantek Cavern solutions, LLC
AGV Corp.
Ainsworth Operating Co.
Ad's Services, LL.C
Albert Hogoboom Oilfield Trucking, Inc.

Alma, Inc.

American Heritage Agency, Inc.
American Land & Energy, LLC
American Petroleum I[nstitute
American Warrior, Inc.
Anderson Energy, Inc.

Andy's Mud & Chemical Co.
Anstine & Musgrove, Inc.
Anstine & Musgrove, Inc.
Apollo Energies, Inc.

Apollo Energies, Inc.
ARP Operating, LLC

Assured Partners,

Attorney at Law- Robert Krehbiel
Attorney at Law- Thomas Rhoads

B&B Repair & Supply, Inc.

B5 Operating, LLC

Badger Daylighting

Baird Oil Company, LLC

Baker Hughes, Inc.

Bank of Hays

Barbara Wasinger

Basgall Tank Service

Basin Environmental & Safety Technologies
Bauer, Pike, Bauer, Wary, & Carroll, LLC
Bear Petroleum, LL.C

Address
PO Box 847

10209 W Central, Suite 2
10209 W Central, Suite 2
PO Box 43

PO Box 209

4435 E.60th St.

2006 Broadway Ave, Suite 2A
5023 W. 120th Avenue, Ste 271

7513 S K14 Hwy
PO Box 377

PO Box 2334
PO Box 1118
767 Oil Hill Road

5700 Broadmoor Suite 503
4325 N. Vine, Ste 10

PO Box 2287

1660 Lincoln St., Ste 2800
PO Box 399

PO Box 781170

1308 Schwaller Ave

2448 E 81st St., Ste 4550
PO Box 391

10378 N. 281 Hwy

720 Ridgeway Ave.

730 17th St., ste 715
9860 E 21st St. N.

23805 S. Dean Road

200 E 1st Street, Suite 301
1702 Limestone Rd.

117 E15th St S

1000 W 1st St

113 W. Main

5801 W 10th Street

1000 W 27th PO Box 640
1602 Elm Street

1403 W 44th

1117 NW 24th Street
1310 Kansas

PO Box 438

City/State
Pratt, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Spivey, KS
Russell, KS
Tulsa, OK
Great Bend, KS
Broomfield , CO
Hutchinson, KS
Attica, KS
Edwards, CO
El Dorado, KS
El Dorado, KS
Mission, KS
Hays, KS
Castle Rock, CO
Denver, CO
Garden City, KS
Wichita, KS
Hays, KS
Tulsa, OK
Ponca City, OK
Pratt, KS

Pratt, KS
Denver, CO

Wichita, KS
Pretty Prairie, KS
Wichita, KS
McPherson, KS
Wellington, KS
McPherson, KS
Logan, KS

Great Bend, KS
Hays, KS

Hays, KS

Hays, KS
Oklahoma City, OK
Great Bend, KS
Haysville, KS

Zip

67124
67212
67212
67142
67665
74135
67530
80020
67501
67009
81632
67042

67042
66202
67601
80104
80264
67846
67278
67601
74137
74602

67124
67124

80202
67206
67570
67202
67460
67152
67460
67646
67530
67601
67601
67601
73106
67530
67060



Beauchamp Oil & Royalty Co.
Becker Qil Corp.

Becker Oil Corp.

Bennett & Schulte Oil Company
Berentz Drilling Company, Inc.
Berexco, LLC

Berry Petroleum

BG-5, Inc

Bill Bowman Oil Company

Bill Gasser

Bison Energy Corporation
Bitter Spar, LLC

Bitco Insurance Companies
Black Hills Energy

Blue Goose Drilling Company, Inc.

BlueMark Energy

BlueRidge Petroleum Corporation
BlueRock Energy Capital

Bob Schreiber

Bobcat Oilfield Service, Inc.
BOE Midstream

BOK Financial Securities
Bojack Oilfield Services
Bone, Sally L

Bonus Oil Company
Bosselman Energy

Boyer Royalty
Braden-Deem, Inc.
Bradley & Bradley
Bramwell Petroleum, Inc.
Brian Karlin

Brito Oil Company, Inc.
Brock R. McPherson
Brooks Range Corporation
Bruce Oil Company, LLC

Brungardt Hower Ward Elliott & Pfeifer

Brungardt Oil & Leasing, inc.
Buffalo Oil & Gas LLC
Business Decisions, LLC

C & G Drilling Company

1401 S 359th StW

PO Box 1150

PO Box 1150

PO Box 329

PO Box 782228

2020 N. Bramblewood St.
Box 385

3939 Ellis Road

703 S. Broadway

4555 E. Mayo Blvd Unit 36101
9320 E Centrasl

2250 N. Rock Road, Ste 118-1
PO Box 65605

2330 N. Hoover Rd

PG Box 1413

4200 E. Skelly Dr. Ste 300

785 W Covell Road Suite 200
945 Bunker Hill Road Suite 325

268 NE 220 Rd

602 W Amity St. Ste 103
8301 E 21st N Suite 420
617 N. Tyler St., Unit 201
11457 R Rd

PO Box 97

PO Box 311

PO Box 1567

1435 Pioneer Road

PO Box 7677

224 E Douglas Ste 300
12826 SW 77th Ave
1401 W 42nd St.

8100 E 22nd St. N Bldg 600 Str $
2109 12th Street

3400 E Bayaud Ave, Ste 300
1704 Limestone Rd.

209 East 13th Street

PO Box 871

PO Box 6

1663 Ridge Rd

701 E River St.

Cheney, KS
Ponca City, OK
Ponca City, OK
Russell, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Newton, KS
Rantoul, kS
Plainville, KS
Phoenix, AZ
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS

W. Des Moines, 1A
Wichita, KS
Great Bend, KS
Tulsa, OK

Edmond, OK
Houston, TX
Hoisington, KS
Louisburg, KS
Wichita, KS
Dallas, TX
Ness City, KS
Woodland Park, CO
Russell, KS
Grand Island, NE
Ponca City, OK
Cave Creek, AZ
Wichita, KS
Zenda, KS
Hays, KS
Wichita, KS
Great Bend, KS
Denver, CO
McPherson, KS
Hays, KS
Russell, KS
Oxford, KS
Hays, KS
Eureka, KS

67025
74602
74602
67665
67278
67206
67114
66079
67663
85050
67206
67226
50265
67205
67530

74135
73003

77024
67544
66053
67206
75208
67560
80886
67665
68802
74602
86327
67202
67159
67601
67226
67530
80209
67460
67601
67665
67119
67601
67045



C & K Oil Company

C G Qil, LLC

C&B Equipment Midwest, Inc.
Calvin Noah, LLC

Canaday Oil Corporation
Canyon Operating, LLC

Canyon Operating, LLC

Captiva Energy Partners, LLC Paul Onsager
CarLon Oil & Gas Company, Inc.
Carmen Schmitt, Inc.

Carrie Exploration and Development, LLC
Cates Supply, Inc.

Cathodic Systems Company
Catoose Test Facility
Cattlemans Oil Operations
Central Kansas Qilfield Services
Central Power Systems & Services, Inc.
CFMI, LLC (Wallace)
ChampionX

Charter Energy, Inc.

Chem-Tek, LLC

Chemical Services, Inc.
Cheyenne Oil Services, Inc.
Chieftain Qil Co., Inc.

CHS

Citadel Oil & Gas Corp.

Citation Oil & Gas Corp.
Claassen Qil and Gas, Inc.
Cla-Mar Oif Company, LLC
Clarke Corporation

Clinton Production, Inc.

Clute Oil Corporation

Coats Energy, Inc.

Cobalt Energy, LLC

Cobbs Allen

Colt Energy, Inc.

Commerce Bank

Compass Exploration, LLC
Consulate General of Canada
Cooper Service Company

Coral Production Corp.

PO Box 531

PO Box 207 2550 Airbase Rd

3717 N Ridgewood

551 W. Ness

2407 St. Andrew Street
PO Box 7117

2267 Trail Road

11838 W. Yale Place
PO Box 208

PO Box 47

1611 Copper Creek Ct
PO Box 267

680 SE 70 Rd.

PO Box 159

2260 Catharine Rd.
2344 Washington

9200 Liberty Dr

2690 17 Road

1019 Reservation Rd.
PO Box 252

1023 Reservation Rd
32 NE 40 Ave

PO Box 384

PO Box 124

515 S. Main St. Ste 112
P. O. Box 27527

1016 E Hwy 40 Bypass
370 Homesteader Lane
PO Box 506

PO Box 187

7700 E Dublin

4300 S. Dahlia St.

PO Box 744

125 N. Market St., Ste1725

4149 Pennsylvania, Unit 202

6299 Nall Ave, Suite 100
PO Box 777

2777 US hwy 24

1625 Broadway Ste 266
PO Box 381

1600 Stout St. #1500

Claflin, KS
Victoria, KS
Wichita, KS
Valley Center, KS
Goddard, KS
Loveland, CO
Sidney, NE
Lakewood, CO
Derby, KS
Great Bend, KS
Hays, KS
Winfield, KS
Ellinwood, KS
Jennings, OK
Hays, KS
Great Bend, KS
Liberty, MO
Plainville, KS
Hays, KS
Great Bend, KS
Hays, KS
Great Bend, KS
Ness City, KS
Kiowa, KS
Wichita, KS
Denver, CO
Hays, KS
Estes, CO
Hays, KS
Medicine Lodge, KS
Wichita, KS
Cherry Hills Village,CO
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Kansas City, MO
Mission, KS

El Dorado, KS
Hill City, KS
Denver, CO
Winfield, KS
Denver, CO

67525
67671
67220
67147
67052
80537
69162
80228
67037
67530
67601
67156
67526
74038
67601
67530
64068
67863
67601
67530
67601
67530
67560
67070
67202
80227
67601
80517
67601
67104
67206
80113
67201
67202
64112
66202
67042
67642
80202
67156
80202



Corrosion DC, Inc.
Crawford Supply Co., Inc.
Culbreath Oil & Gas Company, Inc.
Curt's Oil Operations, LLC
CVR Energy

CVR Energy

CVR Energy

Cyclone Well Service

D Gil Inc.

D. E. Exploration, Inc.
DaMar Resources, Inc.

Dan's Oilfield Service & Supply, Inc.

Dan's Packer Service

Darrah Oil Company, Inc.
David A. Morris, P.A.

David M. Dayvault

Davis Moore Automotive, Inc.
Daystar Petroleum, inc.
DEARCO

Decker Oil Enterprises, Inc.
DEMCO

Depew Gillen Rathbun & Mclinteer, LC

Deutsch Oil Company
DGH Oil, LLC
Diamond Testing

Dick's Engine & Machine Service, Inc.

Diehl Oil, Inc.

Discovery Drilling Co., Inc.
Dixon Operating Company, LLC
Double Eagle Exploration, Inc.
Double F Pump & Supply
Double R Weed Control LLC
Downing-Neison Qil Co., Inc.
Drake Exploration, LLC
Drayton Alldritt- Equity Bank
Dreiling Field Service, LLC
Dreiling Pump & Supply LLC
Drill Baby Drill

Duke Drilling Co., Inc.

DXP

E & E Ol

PO Box 1353

PO Box 363

3501 S Yale Ave

PO Box 328

11750 E 75th St South

14000 Quail Springs Pkwy Ste 250
8826 S Lakewood CT

PO Box 522

1007 Cody Ave

PO Box 128

PO Box 70

PO Box 996

Box 341

PO Box 2786

8100 E. 22nd N Bldg 600 Ste M
904 Shadyway

8200 W. Kellogg Dr.

PO Box 560

8700 Indian Creek Pkwy, Suite 210
PO Box 69

1335 S. 6th St.

8301 E 21st North 450

8100 E 22nd St. N Bldg 600 Suite D
PO Box 187

PO Box 157

PO Box 113

PO Box 234

PO Box 763

1625 N. Waterfront Pkwy., Ste 220
PO Box 214

1300 Jackson

25 SE 30 RD

PO Box 1019

PO Box 782228

6505 E Cnetral, #282

1715 E 10th St

PO Box 301

PO Box 716

100 S Main Suite 410

8225 E 35th Street North

PO Box 141

Great Bend, KS
Plainville, KS
Tulsa, OK
Hoisington, KS
Derby, KS

Oklahoma City, OK

Tulsa, OK
Canton, KS
Hays, KS
Wellsvile, KS
Hays, KS
Garden City, KS
Russell, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Eureka, KS

Overland Park, KS

Wiggins, CO
Blackwell, OK
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Logan, KS
Hoisington, KS
Ellinwood, KS
Hays, KS
Hays, KS
Wichita, KS
Larned, KS
Great Bend, KS
Great Bend, KS
Hays, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Hays, KS
Victoria, KS
Louisburg, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Canton, KS

67530
67663
74135
67544
67037
73134
74137
67428
67601
66092
67601
67846
67665
67202
67226
67203
67209
67045
66210
80654
74631
67206
67226
67646
67544
67526
67601
67601
67206
67550
67230
67530
67601
67278
67206
67601
67671
66053
67202
67226
67428



E&S Hydrocarbons

E.B Archbald & Associates- SSI Energy
Eagle Creek Corporation

ECCO Eickbush Production Co., LLC
Edmiston Qil Co., Inc.

Eldredge Well Service |l

Elevate Energy, Lid.

ELI Wireline Services

Elite Cementing & Acidizing of Kansas, LLC
Elite Pipe Testing

Empire Wireline, LLC

Enercat Technology Group

Energy America LLC

Energy Supply Corporation

EPOC, LLC

Equity Bank- Terry Blain

ESP Development, Inc.

Evans Energy, LLC

Eveningside Company, LC

Evenson Auctioneers

Everline

Excalibur Production Company, Inc.
Excel Wireline

Express Well Service, Inc.

Extract Production Services

F.G. Holl Company LLC

Falcon Exploration, Inc.

Fanshier Corrosion Service, Inc.
Feature Drilling, LLC

Fiberglass and Composites Technology, LLC

Fields & Sons, Inc.

First Bank

Five Star Energy, Inc.

Foley Equipment Company
FORVIS LLP

Fossil Creek Energy, LLC
Fossil Drilling, Inc.

Foulston Siefkin LLP
Foundation Energy Management, LLC
Francis Financial Services, Inc.
Frank Black Pipe & Supply Co.

322 Drive C

205 NW 63rd St, Ste 360
423 E. Flint Hills National Ct
PO Box 1025

125 N Market Suite 1420
PO Box 549

7424 S | ewiston St,

100 S Main #321

PO Box 92

1305 Maple St

1000 W First St. Unit #3
110 E Lakecrest Drive
POBox 237

3736 Sleepy Hollow Drive
313 E. Aaron Drive

9292 S. Deleware Ave

517 W. Republic

207 S. Daily Rd

6322 E English

PO Box 780518

9720 Cypresswood Drive
PO Box 278

457 Yucca Lane

PO Box 19

4441 E. 146th St. North
9431 E Central Suite 100
125 N Market Ste 12562
2010 North US Hwy 281
4320 Vine St., Ste 80 PMB 133
10180 SW Bivd

2500 E 1st

128 S. Broadway

215 E 14th

1601 E 77th Street North
1551 N. Waterfront Parkway 300
PO Box 915

PO Box 464

1551 N. Waterfront Parkway 100
5057 Keller Springs Rd, Ste 650
PO Box1353

PO Box 325

Elmira, NY

Oklahoma City, OK

Andover, KS
McPherson, KS
Wichita, KS
Satanta, KS
Aurora, Co
Wichita, KS
Eureka, KS
Ellis, KS
McPherson, KS
Augusta, KS
Vincennes, [N
Wichita, KS
Andover, KS
Tulsa, OK
Salina, KS
Mount Hope, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Houston, TX
McPherson, KS
Pratt, KS
Victoria, KS
Skiatook, OK
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Great Bend, KS
Hays, KS
Wichita, KS
Pratt, KS
Sterling, KS
Harper, KS
Park City, KS
Wichita, KS
Russell, KS
Pratt, KS
Wichita, KS
Addison, TX
Great Bend, KS
McPherson, KS

14905
73116
67002
67460
67202
67870
80016
67202
67045
67637
67460
67010
47591
67208
67002
74136
67401
67108
67218
67278
77070
67460
67124
67671
74070
67206
67226
67530
67601
67215
67124
67579
67058
67147
67206
67665
67124
67206
75001
67530
67460

billing addre



Frank's Oilwell Supervision
Fritzler Trucking Inc.

Full Circle Inspection

Funk Petroleum, LLC

G & L Well Service, Inc.

Gary L. Kirmer

George Clancy- GVC Investments
GeoSearchGeophysical, LLC
GeoStar Seismic, LLC
Gilbert-Stewart Operating LLC

Glacier Petroleum Company, Okla. Inc.

Glacier Petroleum, Inc.

G L M Company

Gore Nitrogen Pumping Service
Gore Nitrogen Pumping Service
Gore Oil Company

Grady Bolding Corporation
Grand Mesa Operating Co.
Great Plains Energy Inc.

Greg's Electric Motor Service
Griffin Management, LL.C
Griffin Management, LLC

GSI Engineering

Gunderson, Sharp & Walke, LLP
Gusher Energy Services, Inc.

H & B Petroleum Corporation

H & C Oil Operating, Inc.

H & D Exploration, LLC
Hammeke Electric Inc.

Hampel Qil Dist. Inc.
Harbison-Fischer

Hard Rock Consulting, Inc.
Hartman Oil Co., Inc.

Hayes Oil & Gas, LLC

H-D Oilfield Service, Inc.

Helm Energy Company
Herman L. Loeb, LLC

Hertel Oil Co., LLC

Hess Oil Company

Hess Resources, LLC

Hess Services

1305 Cathedral

PO Box 544

203 S. Washington

2110 N 1184th Rd

PO Box 183

PO Box 536

6300 N. 38th Place

108 W. 34th St.

16145 Lomand Circle
1801 Broadway, Ste 450, #4200
14000 N. Western Ave,
PO Box 577

PO Box 193

PO Box 65

PO Box 65

202 S. St. Francis

PO Box 486

1700 N. Waterfront Pkwy 600
PO Box 23

PO Box 267

126 S. Main

126 S. Main

4503 E. 47th Street South
4820 W 75th St

117 E15th St S

PO Box 1305

PO Box 86

PO Box 387

PO Box 1461

3727 S West St.

14510 US Hwy 83

PO Box 1260

10500 E. Berkeley Sq Pkw Ste 100
PO Box 108

502 Foos Ave, PO Box 87
7134 S. Yale, Ste 530
24047 Lockport St., Ste 203
704 E 12th

PO Box 1009

PO Box 3206

PO Box 843

Victoria, KS
Ness City, KS
Great Bend, KS
Eudora, KS
Sterling, KS
Claflin, KS
Paradise Valley, AZ
Hays, KS
Brighton, CO
Denver, CO
Edmond, OK
Emporia, KS
Russell, KS
Seiling, OK
Seiling, OK
Wichita, KS
Ellinwood, KS
Wichita, KS
Wahoo, NE
Ransom, KS
Pratt, KS

Pratt, KS
Wichita, KS
Prairie Village, KS
Wellington, KS
Hutchinson, KS
Plainville, KS
Hoisington, KS
Great Bend, KS
wichita, KS
Perryton, TX
Hays, KS
Wichita, KS
Attica, KS
Bazine, KS
Tulsa, OK
Plainsville, IL
Hays, KS
McPherson, KS
Wichita, KS
Hays, KS

67671
67560
67530
66025
67579
67525
85253
67601
80602
80202
73013
66801
67665
73663
73663
67202
67526
67206
68066
67572
67124
67124
67210
66208
67152
67504
67863
67544
67530
67217
79070
67601
67206
67009
67516
74136
60544
67601
67460
67201
67601



Hett Oil & Gas, LLC

HG Oil Holdings, LLC

Hinkle Law Firm LLC

Hoco

Humble Energy & investments, LLC
Hurricane Services, Inc.

Huxman, Inc. dba/KSC Oil Co.
Hydro-Chem Spray Service

IACX Energy, LLC

Illinois Oil & Gas Association

[Cl Insurance

IMA, Inc.

imperial American Qil Corporation
Independence Oil, LLC
Independent Oil & Gas Service, Inc.
indian Qil Co., Inc.

inerG, Inc.

Ingenios., LLC

Instrumentation Service Group, LLC
Insurance Planning, Inc.

Int'l Hydrocarbon, LLC

Intrust Bank

Isis Operating Inc.

J & S Electric, Inc.

J&D Pump & Supply, LLC

J. Fred Hambright, Inc.

JACAM Catalyst, LLC

Jackson Legal Group, LLC

Jason Oil Company, LLC

Jay W. Longinaker

Jayhawk Oilfield Supply, Inc.

Jeff Kennedy

Jeremy & Mindie Ulrich

Jerry & Rosanne Fassbinder

Jeter Law Firm, LLP

John O. Farmer, Inc.

John Roy Evans Oil Company, LLC
Jomax Construction Co., Inc.
Jones & Buck Development, LLC
Jordan Oil Management, Inc.

2994 Sunflower Rd

211 S.W. 9th St.

1617 N Waterfront Pkwy 400
15310 Pauma Valley Dr.

PO Box 682

250 N. Water St., Ste 200
PO box 567

231 S 281 Hwy PO Box 843

5001 Lyndon B Johnson Freeway, Ste 300

PO Box 799
120 W Central
430 E. Douglas
13906 Onewood

2851 Joe DiMaggio Blvd, Ste #30

3909 N. Sweet Bay St
PO Box 209

1540 Freedom Rd

107 E Pine Meadow Ct.
526 N. Tallyrand St.

PO Box 100

19907 Aldine Westfield Rd
PO Box One

128 Cindy Dr.

PO Box 509

PO Box 527 N Hwy 283
PO Box 780451

PO Box 965

325 S. Main

PO Box 701

104 Main St. PO Box 87
PO Box 7 100 S Main
8614 Overbrook

53 Jay Street

950 E. Knoll St.
Chestnut Building Suite 101
PO Box 352

PO Box 385

PO Box 701

PO Box 68

PO Box 152

Lincolnville,KS
Plainvilie, KS
Wichita, KS

Pauma Valley, CA

Edmond, OK
Wichita, KS
Russell, KS
Great Bend, KS

Farmers Branch, TX

Mt. Vernon, 1L
El Dorado, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Round Rock, TX
Wichita, KS

Medicine Lodge, KS

Wichita, KS
Andover, KS
Wichita, KS
Hays, KS
Humble, TX
Wichita, KS
Russell, KS
Ness City, KS
Ness City, KS
Wichita, KS
Sterling, KS
Scott City, KS
Russell, KS
Randolph, IA
Spivey, KS
Wichita, KS
Russell, KS
Mesa, AZ
Hays, KS
Russell, KS
Claflin, KS
Great Bend, KS
Sedan, KS
Haysville, KS

66858
67663
67206
92061
73083
67202
67201
67530
75244
62864
67042
67202
67235
78665
67226
67104
67230
67002
67206
67601
77338
67201
67665
67560
67560
67278
67579
67871
67665
61649
67142
67206
67665
85203
67601
67665
67525
67530
67361
67060



Joseph Shremmer

JRZ Enterprises, LLC

Justin R. Prater, LLC

K & N Petroleum, Inc.

K & N Petroleum, Inc.

K.E. Snyder Co., LLC

Kahan and Associates, Inc.
Kamen Wiping Materials

Kansas Fishing Tool, Inc.

Kansas Natural Gas Operating, LC

Kansas Resource Exploration and Development

Kansas Strong

Kantor Oil Company

Keenan Law Firm

Keller Tank Service, Inc.

Kelly Pipe

Kenneth D Vehige

Kinney Oil Company

Kirk Rundle Consulting

KLH Consulting

Knighton Oil Company

Koch Industries, Inc. - Government Relations
Koehn Qil Co.

Konza Oil & Gas, LLC

Koron Investments Inc.

L. D. Drilling, Inc.

Lachenmayr Oil Co.
Landmark Resources, Inc.
Landmark Resources, Inc.
Lario Oil & Gas Company
Larson Operating Company
Lazy B Holdings, LLC
LeBosquet Gas Operations, LLC
Lebsack Oil Production, Inc.
Lee Phillips Oil Company
Lighthouse Drilling, LLC
Lincoln Energy Company, LLC
Lipizzan Petroleum

Lorentz US Corp

Lotus Operating Co., LLC

4701 Constitution Ave, NE
PO Box 30

100 S. Main

910 N Kennedy Ave.
1105 Walnut

PO Box 166

PO Box 700780

441 N. Santa Fe St.

812 Patton Road

1200 Main St., Ste 504
6701 W 64th St, Ste 312
100 S Main, Ste 120
5555 E. 71st St, Ste 7300
2200 Lakin PO Box 459
620 EE Road

PO Box 680

1401 17th St. Ste 870

7337 W 33rd St. N

PO Box 550

1700 N Waterfront Pkwy Bldg 100 Ste A
PO Box 2256

1977 Moccasin Rd

1700 N. Waterfront Pkwy Bldg 100, Ste B
PO Box 981

7 SW 26th Ave

PO Box 526

4900 Woodway Dr, Ste 880

4900 Woodway Dr, Ste 880

301 S. Market

562 W State Road 4

22150 S.E. Cole Creek Rd

535 S Emporia Ste 103

PO Box 159

151 S. Whittier, Suite 1400

PO Box 1118

500 N Water Ste 206

8100 E 22nd St. N Bldg 600 Ste F
PO Box 936

3410 W. Bayview

Albuquerque, NM

Hoisington, KS
Plainville, KS
Ellinwood, KS
Great Bend, KS
Hamilton, KS
Tulsa, OK
Wichita, KS
Great Bend, KS
Hays, KS
Mission, KS
Wichita, KS
Tulsa, OK
Great Bend, KS
Zurich, KS

Hays, KS
Denver, CO
Wichita, KS
Rose Hill, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Galva, KS
Wichita, KS
Hays, KS
Great Bend, KS
Newton, KS
Houston, TX
Houston, TX
Wichita, KS
Olmitz, KS
Atlanta, KS
Wichita, KS
Stafford, KS
Wichita, KS
Ed Dorado, KS
Corpus Christi, TX
wichita, KS
Canadian, TX
Wichita, KS

87110
67544
67663
67526
67530
66853
74170
67202
67530
67601
66202
67202
74136
67530
67863

67601
80202
67205
67133
67206
67201
67443
67206
67601
67530
67114
77056
77056
67202
67564
67008
67202
67578
67207
67042
78401
67206
79014
67204



M & M Exploration Inc.

M G Qlil, Inc.

M&M Equipment Co.

M. A. Yost Operations, Inc.
M.L.C. Equipment, LLC

M.1.C. Equipment, LLC
Maclaskey Oilfield Services, Inc.
Mai Qil Operations, Inc.

Main Street Holding Co.
Mar-Lou Oil Co., LLC

Mariner Wealth Advisors
Marmie Motors, Inc.

Martin, Pringle, Oliver, Wallace & Bauer, LLP
Matador, Inc.

Maxidize Production Services, LLC
McCoy Petroleum Corporation
McDonald Tank & Equipment Co, Inc.
McGinness Energy Company, Inc.
Meridian Energy Inc.

Merit Energy Company, LLC
Messenger Petroleum, Inc.

Mid America Crude Oil, inc.
Midco Exploration, Inc.

MidCon Consulting, LLC
MIDCON Oil Tools
Mid-Continent Energy Corp.
Mid-Continent Energy Exchange
Midwest Energy, Inc.

Midwest Wireline, LLC
Midwestern Exploration Co.
Midwestern Pipeworks, Inc
Mike's Testing & Salvage, Inc.
Miller Oilfield Supplies

Mobile Drilling Company
Moeder Oil Company

Molitor Oil, Inc.

MorganMud, inc.

Morris Qil Operations

Morris, Laing Law Firm

MTM Petroleum, Inc.
Mud-Co/Service Mud, Inc.

4257 Main St Unit 230

PO Box 162

PO Box 1293

PO Box 811

914 E. Douglas Ave., Ste 204
914 E. Douglas Ave., Ste 204
PO Box 222

8411 Preston Road, Suite 800
11413 W 104 St

PO Box 218

1313 N. Webb Road, Ste 230
PO Box 1005

645 E Douglas Suite 100

PO Box 337

PO Box 542

9342 E Central Ave

PO Box 1265

635 N. Stratford L

1475 N. Ward Circ.

13727 Noel Road Suite 1200
525 S Main

1228 Sherborne Place

PO Box 1278

PO Box 1833

809 B Patton Rd

5920 E Ceniral Ave Ste. 200
6730 W Kellogg #3

1025 Patton Road

1846 250th Ave Bldg D

3500 S Boulevard Suite 2B
PO Box 1199

PO Box 467

115 Patton Road

929 W. Douglas Ave

PO Box 653

8426 W Northridge Ct

PO Box 644

PO Box 327

300 N Mead Ste 200

PO Box 391

100 S Main Ste 310

Westminister, CO
Russell, KS
Great Bend, KS
Russell, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS

El Dorado, KS
Dallas, TX
Overland Park, KS
Wilson, KS
Wichita, KS
Great Bend, KS
Wichita, KS
Sedan, KS
Winfield, KS
Wichita, KS
Great Bend, KS
Wichita, KS
Franktown, CO
Dallas, TX
Kingman, KS
Lexington, KY
Westmont, IL
Liberal, KS
Great Bend, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Great Bend, KS
Hays, KS
Edmond, OK
Hays, KS
Chase, KS
Great Bend, KS
Wichita, KS
Great Bend, KS
Wichita, KS
McCook, NE
Russell, KS
Wichita, KS
Kingman, KS
Wichita, KS

80031
67665
675630
67665
67204
67204
67042
75225
66214
67490
67206
67530
67202
67361
67156
67206
67530
67206
80116
75240
67068
40509
60559
67905
67530
67208
67209
67530
67601
73013
67601
67524
67530
67213
67530
67205
69001
67665
67202
67068
67202



Mull Drilling Company, Inc.
Murfin Drilling Company, Inc.
Mustang Energy Corporation
MV Purchasing LLC

Myers Engine, Inc.

Nadel & Gussman, LLC

National Compliance Management Services

NGH Qil

Nicholas Water Service, LLC
Nichols Investment Group
NKD Farms, LLC
NodalSeismic, LLC

Norris Rods

Norstar Petroleum, Inc.

North Plains Corp.

Northern Lights Oil Company, LLC
Nowak Construction Co., Inc.
Oil Patch Pump & Supply, LLC
Oil Producers Inc. of Kansas
ONEOK

OPECO, Inc.

Osage Resources, LLC
Outlaw Well Service, LLC
Overland Exploration Company
Oxbow Holdings, LLC

P.B. Hoidale Co., Inc.
PakEnergy

Palomino Petroleum, Inc.

Paragon Geophysical Services, Inc.

Parker Petroleum, Inc.

Pathway Petroleum, LLC
Patterson Energy, LLC

Pauley Oil

Paul's Oilfield Service, Inc.
Penguin Petroleum, Inc.

Perf Tech Wireline Services, Inc.
Peter Beren

Petroleum Property Services, Inc.
Petroleum Technologies, Inc.
Petropower, LLC

Phillips Exploration Company, LC

1700 Waterfront Pkwy Ste 1200
250 N. Water St., Ste 300

PO Box 1121

8301 E 21st Street Suite 370
PO Box 553

15 East 5th, Suite 3200

7 Coumpound Drive

618 Main PO Box 206

PO Box 17078

2306 N. Rosemont Circ.

7015 Overhill Road

2201 E willow St. Suite D #183
2514 Henry Dr

88 Inverness Circle East, Unit F104
8801 S. Yale Ave. Suite 240
PO Box 164

200 S Goddard Rd PO Box 218
PO Box 591

1710 Waterfront Pkwy

100 W 5th Street MD 17-5

PO Box 94430

PO Box 768

1408 W. 42nd

1020 Silver Oaks Drive

7015 Overhill Road

3801 W. Harry

500 Chestnut St., ste 500
4924 SE 84th Street

3500 N Rock Road, Bldg 800 Ste B
5902 Howe Drive

400 N Woodlawn, Ste 25

PO Box 400

314 5th Street

PO Box 1773

1200 Main Suite 404

PO Box 87

16832 Bluejacket St

125 N. Market 1251

801 W 47th Street Suite 412
3303 E 37th St N, Ste 100

PO Box 850

Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Hays, KS
Wichita, KS
Ness City, KS
Tulsa, OK
Hutchinson, KS
Russell, KS
Medicine Lodge, KS
Wichita, KS
Mission Hills, KS
Signal Hill, CA
Hays, KS
Englewood, CO
Tulsa, OK
Andover, KS
Goddard, KS
Chanute, KS
Wichita, KS
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Wichita, KS
Hays, KS
Edmond, OK
Mission Hills, KS
Wichita, KS
Abilene, TX
Newton, KS
Wichita, KS
Fairway, KS
Wichita, KS
Hays, KS
Claflin, KS
Great Bend, KS
Hays, KS

Hays, KS
Overland Park, KS
Wichita, KS
Kansas City, MO
Wichita, KS
Andover, KS

67206
67202
67601
67202
67560
74103
67510
67665
67104
67228
66208
90755
67601
80112
74137
67002
67052
66720
67206
74103
73143
67201
67601
73003
66208
67213
79602
67114
67226
66205
67208
67601
67525
67530
67601
67601
66221
67202
64112
67219
67002



Phillips Oil Properties, Inc.
Phillips Southern Electric Co., Inc.
Pickrell Drilling Co., Inc.

PIKA Industries

Pioneer Oil Company, Inc.
Pioneer Resources, Inc.
Pipeline Testing Consortium
Plains Marketing L.P.

Platte Valley Qil Co., Inc.
Polymer Technologies, LLC
Poor Boy Corporation

Popp Operating, Inc.

Prairie Land Electric Coop., Inc.
Prairie Wolf Operating, LLC
Precision International
Premier Oil & Exploration, Inc
Presley Operating, LLC

PRG, LC

Professional Pulling Services, LLC
Prospect Oil & Gas, Inc.

Quail Oil & Gas LC

Quality Connectionz, Inc.
Quality Oilwell Cementing, Inc.
Questa Energy Corporation

R & B Oil & Gas, Inc.

R & W Energies

R. P. Nixcn Operations, Inc.
R.B. Electric

Rainmaker Sales

Rains & Williamson Oil Co., Inc.
Rama Operating, Co., Inc.
Rampike Resources, Inc
Randall K Killian

Raney Oil Company, LLC
Raydon Exploration, Inc.
Raymond Oil Company, Inc.
Red Hilis Energy, LLC

Red Hills Resources, Inc.

Red Oak Energy, Inc.

Redland Resources, LL.C
Reign RMC

733 N Baltimore

650 E. Gilbert St

929 W. Douglas Ave
2822 Stuart Manor

PO Box 237

80 Windmill Drive

9 Compound Drive
8100 E 22nd St. Bldg 1800 Suite 2
7551 Main St. #253

PO Box E

535 SE 50 Ave

PO Box 187

PO Box 360

PO Box 1447

PO Box 607

3 Compound Drive

101 Park Ave, Suite 670
4728 Wimbledon Dr

PO Box 486

PO Box 837

PO Box K

PO Box 632

740 W Wichita Ave

PO Box 50968

PO Box 195

14003 W. Pavillion Dr.
207 W 12th St.

4293 177th Street PO Box 112
7251 Hwy 177

PO Box 12746

PO Box 159

730 17th St, Ste 999
3951 Eveningglow Way
4665 Bauer Brook Ct.
1601 NW Expressway Suite 1300
PO Box 48788

9240 NW River Rd

PO Box 132

7701 E Kellogg, Ste 710
6001 NW 23rd St.

PO Box 2080

Derby, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Houston, TX
Vincennes, IN
Philiipsburg, KS
Hutchinson, KS
Wichita, KS
Ralston, NE
Plainville, KS
Ellinwood, KS
Hoisington, KS
Norton, KS
Stillwell, OK

lola, KS
Hutchinson, KS
Oklahoma City, OK
Lawrence, KS
Hays, KS

Russell, KS
Garden City, KS
lola, KS

Russell, KS
Amarillo, TX
Attica, KS

Sun City West, AZ
Hays, KS
Gorham, KS
Shawnee, OK
Wichita, KS
Stafford, KS
Denver, CO
Castle Rock, CO
Lawrence, KS
Oklahoma City, OK
Wichita, KS
Medicine Lodge, KS
Englewood, KS
Wichita, KS
Oklahoma City, OK
Wilson, WY

67037
67211
67213
77082
47591
67661
67502
67226
68127
67663
67526
67544
67654
74960
66749
67501
73102
66047
67601
67665
67846
66749
67665
79159
67009
856375
67601
67640
74804
67277
67578
80202
80104
66049
73118
67201
67104
67840
67207
73127
83014



Reinhardt Services, Inc.

Ressler Well Service, Inc.
Revelant Holdings, LLC
Richardson & Son, Inc.

Richlan Drilling

Rich's Roustabout Service, Inc.
Rickerson Pipe Lining, LLC
Right-A-Way, LLC

RJM Oil Company

RL Investment, LLC

Rose Rock Environmental Services
Ross Hoener, Inc.

Rush Truck Center

Russell County Eco Devo and CVB
Russell Oil, Inc.

Russell Pump & Oilfield Supply

S & G Associates Inc.

S & W Supply Co.

S.R. Weilert Oil, LLC

Samuel Gary Jr. & Associates, Inc.
Sauder QOil Co., LLC

Scheck Oil Operations

Schindler Oil- Joe Schindler
Schippers Oilfield Services, LLC
Schmidt Engineering, Inc.
Schulein Company, LLC

Sco-Jo Land & Environmental, Inc.

Scott Corsair

Scott Services, LLC

Scott's Welding Service, Inc.

Scotts Well Service

Scout Energy Management, LLC

Scout Royalty

Seal Tite- A Division of Little Chief Industries
Sequoyah Trading & Transportation, LLC
Shakespeare Oil Company, Inc.
Shawnee Well Service, Inc.

Shelby Resources, LLC

Shields Oil Producers, Inc.

Shoreline Energy Partners, LLC

410 E Laray PO Box 601
PO Box 525

PO Box 329

17295 151st Rd

598 2nd Avenue

PO Box 400

210 S Catalpa

14496 SW 50th

PO Box 256

2777 US Highway 24
11901 Morgan Road
70424 NE 10th Ave.
5549 Chuzy Dr.

331 E Wichita Ave

PO Box 8050

930 W. Wichita

PO Box 273

300 East 8th

400 N. Woodlawn Ste 205
15615 Wynkoop Suite 700
PO Box 365

211 S Front St

PO Box 175

1255 E. Hwy 24

1321 W 93rd North

PO Box 460972

PO Box 895

210 W Avenue A, PO Box 6
2901 310th Ave

PO Box F

PO Box 136

13800 Montfort Dr., Ste 100
P.O. Box 1348

PO Box 965

PO Box 348

202 West Main

PO Box 333

8702 E. 34th Ave

923 E 2nd

10914 E. San Tan Blvd

Russell, KS
Burrton, KS
Cornwall, PA
Winfield, KS
Beaver, KS
Ness City, KS
Garnett, KS
Benton, KS
Claflin, KS
Hill City, KS
Yukon, OK
luka, KS
Wichita, KS
Russell, KS
Edmond, OK
Russell, KS
Wichita, KS
Hays, KS
Wichita, KS
Denver, CO
Madison, KS
Russell, KS
Madison, KS
Hoxie, KS

Valley Center, KS

Denver, CO
Edmond, OK

Bazine, KS
Plainville, KS

Great Bend, KS

Roxbury, KS
Dallas, TX
Edmond, OK

Independence, KS
McPherson, KS

Salem, IL
Attica, KS
Denver, CO
Russell, KS
Sun Lakes, AZ

67665
67020
17016
67156
67525
67560
66032
67017
67525
67642
73099
67066
67218
67665
73083
67665
67201
67601
67208
80202
66860
67665
66860
67740
67147
80246
73083
67516
67663
67530
67476
75240
73083
67301
67460
62881
67009
80238
67668
856248



Shoreline Resources, LLC
Slawson Exploration Company, Inc.
SmallData Tech

Smith Supply Co.

Smyth Oil & Gas

Southwest Truck Parts, Inc.
Southwind Drilling, Inc.

Spicer & Sandburg, Inc.

SPOC Automation

Staab Oil Co.

Stahl Products, LLC

Stelbar Oil Corporation, Inc.
Stevens Oil & Gas, LL.C

Steve's Electric and Roustabout Co.
Stewart Producers, Inc.
Stimulation Pumping Services
Stinson Leonard Street

Stone Family Farms, LLC

Strata Drilling, LLC

Strata Exploration, Inc.

StrataKan Exploration LLC
Strong's Insurance, Inc.

Suemaur Exploration & Production LLC
Sullie's Contract Pumping Service
Summit ESP

Sunflower Bank

Sunflower Energy, L.LC
Sunflower Electric Power Corporation
Sunrise Oilfield Supply, Inc.
Superior Pipeline Company
Sweetman Investments, LLC
Swift Services, Inc.

Syndeo Outsourcing

T & C Mfg & Operating, Inc.
Talon Group, LLC

Taylor Land Service

Techstar

Teichgraeber Oil, Inc.

Teko Pipe Testing

Te-Pe Oil & Gas

TGT Petroleum Corporation

212 N. Market #312

204 N Robinson Suite 2300
140 N. 8th St, Ste 265

300 South Patton Road

PO Box 905

1630 E 1st St

PO Box 278 8 N Main

11515 8. Portland Ave.
7363 Gladsden Hwy

1607 Hopewell Rd

PO Box 387 509 NW 3rd Street
1625 N Waterfront Pkwy Suite 200
110 Lynch Church Road
1695 Y Rd

PO Box 546

4009 Folcroft Rd.

1625 N Waterfront Pkwy Suite 300
320 S Boston 19th Floor
10751 E Crestwood Ct

PO Box 401

100 S Main

PO Box 414

555 N Carancahua Suite 1230
1107 Madison

10207 S Evanston Ave

PO Box 2420

10801 Mastin, Ste 920

PO Box 1020

100 S Main Ste 300

8200 S. Unit Dr.

4912 E 29th St N, Ste 1

PO Box 466

3054 N. Great Plains, #200
PO Box 225

PO Box 700

357 North Dellrose

6106 W. Charleston PL

700 N. Main St.

PO Box 509

PO Box 522 - 1504 27th Ave
7570 W 21st N Bldg 1046 A

Wichita, KS
Oklahoma City, OK
Lincoln, NE

Great Bend, KS
Ulysses, KS

Pratt, KS
Ellinwood, KS
Oklahoma City, OK
Trussville, AL
Hays, KS
Plainville, KS
Wichita, KS
Marietta, OH
Plainville, KS

Mt Vernon, IL
Edmond, OK
Wichita, KS
Tulsa, OK
Wichita, KS
Fairfield, IL
Plainville, KS
Kingman, KS
Corpus Christi, TX
Ellis, KS

Tulsa, OK

Salina, KS
Overland Park, KS
Hays, KS
Wichita, KS
Tulsa, OK
Wichita, KS

Ness City, KS
Wichita, KS
Great Bend, KS
Hays, KS

Wichita, KS
Broken Arrow, OK
Eureka, KS

Ness City, KS
Canton, KS
Wichita, KS

67202
73102
68508
67530
67880
67124
67526
73170
35173
67601
67663
67206
45750
67663
62864
73013
67206
74108
67206
62837
67663
67068
78401
67637
74137
67402
66210
67601
67202
74132
67220
67560
67220
67530
67601
67208
74011
67045
67560
67428
67205



The Buckeye Corporation

The Flint Hills Group - Morgan Stanley
The Puckett Group- Rebecca Jones
Theis Dozer Service Inc.

Thomas Exploration Company
Thomas Garner, Inc.

Thomas M. Brown, LLC

Thomason Petroleum, Inc.
Thoroughbred Associates, LLC
Thunder, Inc.

Timberline Oil & Gas Corp.

Tomco Oil, Inc.

Total Lease Service, Inc.

Total Stream Systems

Town Oil Company, Inc.

TRacXP by Macurco

Trailer Sales and Services of Kansas, Inc.
Trans Pacific Oil Corporation

TRC

TREK AEC, LLC

Trek Resources, Inc.

Trilobite Testing, Inc.

Trimble & Maclaskey Oil, LLC
Triple Crown Operating, LLC
Triplett, Woolf & Garretson, LLC
Truck Center Companies, Wichita
TrustPoint Insurance

Txam Pumps

Ultimate Well Service, LLC

Union Valley Petroleum Corporation
United Crane Service, LLC

Unrein Ojl Co.

Upright Energy

US Fleet Tracking

US| Midwest

USI Midwest

V. Francis Weigel Family Partnership, LLC
VAL Energy, Inc.

Venture Resources, Inc.

Venture Resources, Inc.

PO Box 1020

1617 N Waterfront Pkwy Suite 200
5460 S Quebec St, #250

416 W, Stanley St. P.O. Box 99
7159 South Braden Ave

20 NE 20th Ave

PO Box 250

PO Box 875

8100 E 22nd St. N Bldg 600 St. F
PO Box 567

4000 Penrose Place

22150 SE Cole Creek Rd

1309 Toulon Ave

12916 St. Andrews Dr.

16205 W 287th Street

3601 N St. Paul Ave

350 E. 21st. Street N.

100 S Main Suite 200

PO Box 242

200 W Douglas, Ste 101

1020 East Levee Street, Suite 130
1515 Commerce Pkwy
110 S Street PO Box 171
2201 S Utica PI, Ste 100
2959 N Rock Rd Suite 300
2955 W West St.

800 N. 4th St, Ste 101
5623 Tuskegee St.

205 Skyline Ct

10422 Pinto Ln

650 E. Gilbert St

PO Box 1056

8539 E Brentmoor St.
2912 NW 156th St.

245 N. Waco Ste 412

245 N. Waco Ste 412

PO Box 219

125 N Market Ste 1710
PO Box 101234

PO Box 101234

ElDorado, KS
Wichita, KS

Greenwood Village, CO

Spivey, KS
Tulsa, OK

St. John, KS
Plainville, KS
Hays, KS
Wichita, KS
Russell, KS
Rapid City, SD
Atlanta, KS
Hays, KS
Oklahoma City, OK
Paola, KS
Sioux Falls, SD
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Colwich, KS
Wichita, KS
Dallas, TX
Hays, KS
Gridley, KS
Tulsa, OK
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Burlington, KS
Houston, TX
Hays, KS
Enid, OK
Wichita, KS
Hays, KS
Wichita, KS
Edmond, OK
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Gorham, KS
Wichita, KS
Denver, CO
Denver, CO

67042
67206
80111
67142
74136
67576
67663
67601
67226
67665
57702
67008
67601
73120
66071
57104
67214
67202
67030
67202
75207
67601
66852
74114
67226
67217
66839
77091
67601
73701
67211
67601
67206
73013
67202
67202
67640
67202
80250
80250



Vess Oil Corporation

Victaulic

Viking Resources, Inc.

Vincent Oil Corporation

Vonfeldt, Alan J

Vulcan Labs

W & L Dirt Construction, Inc.

W. D. Short Qil Co., LLC

W.B. Osborn Oil & Gas Operations

Warren Brothers Industrial Coatings, Inc.

Warrior Wireline, LL.C
Waterflood Equipment, LLC
Weigel Oil Company, LLC
Weld-Tech

Wellhead Systems, Inc.

Werth Wealth Management
Western State Bank
Wheatland Electric Cooperative, Inc.
White Exploration, Inc.

White Hawk Oil Company, LLP
Wild West Well Service, Inc.
Wildcat Resources, Inc.
Wilton Petroleum, Inc.
Wineland Oil, LLC

Winn Insurance Group, Inc.

WKI Kenworth

Woelk & Cole

Woolsey Energy Corp

Wood Energy, Inc.

Wyoming Casing Service, Inc.
Younger Energy Company

Zenith Drilling Corporation

Zimmer Engine & Electric Service, Inc.
Zinszer QOil Co, Inc.

1700 Waterfront Parkway Bldg 500
1908 W 91st

400 N. Woodlawn Ste 18
200 W Douglas, Ste 725
3667 189th St

3456 E. 155th St

10209 W Central, Suite 2
PO Box 1

PO Box 8C

PO Box 1879

1305 Western Plains

PO Box 263

PO Box 321

1704 310th Ave

710 W McVey PO Box 129
1200 Main FI 6

1500 E. Kansas

PO Box 230

PO Box 780425

15 Est 5th Street #3300
PO Box 243

245 N Waco Ste T-200
PO Box 391

3704 Thunderbird Dr.
2020 N. Tyler Rd Ste 110

5115 N. Broadway

PO Box 431

8625 E. 37th N., Ste 204

PO Box 828

PO Box 815

9415 E Harry Suite 403

1223 N Rock Road Bidg A Suite 200
PO Box 70

PO Box 211

Wichita, KS
Tulsa, OK
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Russell, KS
Kansas City, MO
Wichita, KS
Oxford, KS
San Antonio, TX
Great Bend, KS
Hays, KS

Ness City, KS
Gorham, KS
Hays, KS

Hill City, KS
Hays, KS
Garden City, KS
Scott City, KS
Wichita, KS
Tulsa, OK
Ness City, KS
Wichita, KS
Canton, KS
Hays, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Russell, KS
Wichita, KS

Mt. Vernon, IL
Great Bend, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Ness City, KS
Hays, KS

67208
74132
67208
67202
67665
64148
67202
67119
78217
67530
87601
67560
67640
67601
67642
67601
67846
67871
67278
74103
67568
67203
67428
67601
67212
67219
74885
67226 Do not mail
62864
687530
67207
67206
67560
67601






